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21/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5491 5.6047 5.5491 1,286,868,212.08 0.0170

20/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5321 5.5875 5.5321 1,285,825,958.54 0.0250

19/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5071 5.5623 5.5071 1,279,705,794.62 -0.0343

18/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5414 5.5969 5.5414 1,291,995,160.32 0.0482

15/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4932 5.5482 5.4932 1,281,477,928.31 0.0366

14/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4566 5.5113 5.4566 1,272,463,912.07 -0.1057

13/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5623 5.6180 5.5623 1,297,021,209.19 0.1936

08/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3687 5.4225 5.3687 1,251,433,203.22 -0.0105

07/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3792 5.4331 5.3792 1,252,566,857.86 -0.0104

06/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3896 5.4436 5.3896 1,254,488,560.79 0.0481

05/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3415 5.3950 5.3415 1,241,671,466.45 0.0134

04/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3281 5.3815 5.3281 1,238,760,784.45 0.0896

01/08/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2385 5.2910 5.2385 1,219,104,822.93 -0.0871

31/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3256 5.3790 5.3256 1,240,904,424.55 -0.0171

30/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3427 5.3962 5.3427 1,248,742,685.98 -0.0811

29/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4238 5.4781 5.4238 1,268,068,928.61 -0.0716

25/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4954 5.5505 5.4954 1,292,716,640.83 -0.0231

24/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5185 5.5738 5.5185 1,340,994,406.46 -0.0292

23/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5477 5.6033 5.5477 1,350,411,639.60 0.0546

22/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4931 5.5481 5.4931 1,344,188,904.25 0.0608

21/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4323 5.4867 5.4323 1,371,780,945.35 0.0042

18/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4281 5.4825 5.4281 1,404,046,598.30 0.0554

17/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3727 5.4265 5.3727 1,434,708,357.45 0.0499

16/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3228 5.3761 5.3228 1,456,806,590.93 -0.0304

15/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3532 5.4068 5.3532 1,479,776,549.41 0.1315

14/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2217 5.2740 5.2217 1,479,723,838.88 0.0435

11/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1782 5.2301 5.1782 1,467,574,414.57 0.0108

09/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1674 5.2192 5.1674 1,465,052,883.58 -0.0660

08/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2334 5.2858 5.2334 1,479,026,993.41 0.0676

07/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1658 5.2176 5.1658 1,461,563,792.90 0.0043

04/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1615 0.0000 0.0000 1,460,342,631.44 -0.0001

03/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1616 5.2133 5.1616 1,460,725,029.04 -0.0212

02/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1828 5.2347 5.1828 1,463,152,911.14 -0.0504

01/07/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2332 5.2856 5.2332 1,477,345,322.44 0.0034

30/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2298 5.2822 5.2298 1,472,453,053.06 -0.0072

27/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2370 5.2895 5.2370 1,478,600,728.69 -0.0080

26/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2450 5.2976 5.2450 1,480,398,609.72 -0.0187

25/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2637 5.3164 5.2637 1,497,883,750.29 -0.0184

24/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2821 5.3350 5.2821 1,512,479,394.91 0.1425

23/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1396 5.1911 5.1396 1,476,144,843.47 0.0710

20/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.0686 5.1194 5.0686 1,445,194,371.12 -0.0778

19/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1464 0.0000 0.0000 1,467,379,805.88 -0.0015

18/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1479 5.1995 5.1479 1,452,058,124.81 -0.0536

17/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2015 5.2536 5.2015 1,467,282,003.03 -0.0551

16/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2566 5.3093 5.2566 1,481,850,409.95 0.0778

13/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1788 5.2307 5.1788 1,460,433,655.75 -0.1133

12/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2921 5.3451 5.2921 1,490,261,544.93 -0.0298

11/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3219 5.3752 5.3219 1,499,378,805.88 0.0144

10/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3075 5.3607 5.3075 1,495,155,244.51 0.0031

09/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3044 5.3575 5.3044 1,493,530,457.61 0.0849

06/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2195 5.2718 5.2195 1,461,860,538.57 -0.0109

05/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2304 5.2828 5.2304 1,472,727,930.64 0.0331

04/06/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1973 5.2494 5.1973 1,464,028,413.84 0.1630

30/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.0343 5.0847 5.0343 1,416,847,804.09 -0.1240

29/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1583 5.2100 5.1583 1,449,949,753.20 0.0785

28/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.0798 5.1307 5.0798 1,428,466,900.67 -0.0663
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27/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1461 5.1977 5.1461 1,454,273,438.16 -0.1073

26/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2534 0.0000 0.0000 1,484,599,792.50 -0.0016

23/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2550 5.3077 5.2550 1,482,129,179.00 0.0084

22/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2466 5.2992 5.2466 1,480,780,579.84 -0.0285

21/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2751 5.3280 5.2751 1,484,280,044.70 -0.0224

20/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2975 5.3506 5.2975 1,480,516,037.56 0.0361

19/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2614 5.3141 5.2614 1,468,599,751.47 0.0077

16/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2537 5.3063 5.2537 1,469,403,305.65 -0.0056

15/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2593 5.3120 5.2593 1,471,026,778.01 -0.0931

14/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3524 5.4060 5.3524 1,497,626,850.98 0.0482

13/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3042 5.3573 5.3042 1,485,270,038.11 0.1766

09/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1276 5.1790 5.1276 1,435,584,845.38 -0.0240

08/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1516 5.2032 5.1516 1,441,857,374.25 0.0596

07/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.0920 5.1430 5.0920 1,424,944,115.90 -0.1087

06/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2007 5.2528 5.2007 1,455,283,079.06 0.0296

02/05/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1711 5.2229 5.1711 1,446,968,513.08 0.1804

30/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9907 5.0407 4.9907 1,396,477,905.26 -0.0037

29/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9944 5.0444 4.9944 1,397,812,707.58 -0.0037

28/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9981 5.0482 4.9981 1,398,690,432.92 0.0085

25/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9896 5.0396 4.9896 1,395,271,007.79 -0.0090

24/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9986 5.0487 4.9986 1,397,921,482.85 0.0118

23/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9868 5.0368 4.9868 1,394,649,840.69 0.0856

22/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.9012 4.9503 4.9012 1,371,022,511.56 0.1361

21/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.7651 4.8129 4.7651 1,333,076,618.01 -0.0004

18/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.7655 0.0000 0.0000 1,333,208,372.51 0.0005

17/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.7650 4.8128 4.7650 1,333,049,657.85 0.0015

16/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.7635 4.8112 4.7635 1,332,525,437.97 -0.0943

11/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.8578 4.9065 4.8578 1,359,266,730.47 0.1730

10/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.6848 4.7317 4.6848 1,308,241,680.76 -0.0389

09/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.7237 4.7710 4.7237 1,320,551,825.12 0.3177

08/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.4060 4.4502 4.4060 1,231,748,762.48 -0.4666

04/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 4.8726 4.9214 4.8726 1,361,507,409.46 -0.3875

03/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2601 5.3128 5.2601 1,468,415,472.93 -0.0889

02/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3490 5.4026 5.3490 1,492,783,838.22 -0.0124

01/04/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3614 5.4151 5.3614 1,495,801,089.73 0.0087

31/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3527 5.4063 5.3527 1,487,437,576.29 -0.1581

27/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5108 5.5660 5.5108 1,527,925,664.91 0.0894

26/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4214 5.4757 5.4214 1,501,362,391.24 0.0211

25/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4003 5.4544 5.4003 1,474,745,738.43 -0.0886

24/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4889 5.5439 5.4889 1,486,055,585.62 0.0207

21/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4682 5.5230 5.4682 1,472,377,535.98 -0.1236

20/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5918 5.6478 5.5918 1,517,978,313.31 -0.1599

19/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.7517 5.8093 5.7517 1,552,982,868.44 -0.0205

18/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.7722 5.8300 5.7722 1,559,588,522.05 -0.0392

17/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.8114 5.8696 5.8114 1,570,434,773.14 0.1533

14/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.6581 5.7148 5.6581 1,531,277,239.88 0.1659

13/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4922 5.5472 5.4922 1,484,989,394.63 -0.0067

12/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4989 5.5540 5.4989 1,493,478,413.04 -0.0257

11/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5246 5.5799 5.5246 1,499,893,339.85 0.1098

10/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4148 5.4690 5.4148 1,483,880,287.62 -0.1835

07/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5983 5.6544 5.5983 1,541,309,569.28 0.0254

06/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5729 5.6287 5.5729 1,537,021,964.63 0.0427

05/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5302 5.5856 5.5302 1,524,381,485.18 0.2684

04/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2618 5.3145 5.2618 1,458,750,935.12 0.0910

03/03/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.1708 5.2226 5.1708 1,429,736,246.46 -0.1067

28/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2775 5.3304 5.2775 1,460,554,260.03 -0.1395
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27/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4170 5.4713 5.4170 1,488,026,091.36 -0.0535

26/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4705 5.5253 5.4705 1,517,988,195.62 0.1343

25/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.3362 5.3897 5.3362 1,476,551,188.83 0.0418

24/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.2944 5.3474 5.2944 1,451,465,298.07 -0.2345

21/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.5289 5.5843 5.5289 1,499,738,880.73 0.1124

20/02/2025 KFCMEGA-A 5.4165 5.4708 5.4165 1,432,858,892.77 0.0784
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